
Applicant Requested  Board Awarded 

Community Crisis Center, Inc. 10,098.00$                                     $                       8,147.85 

Domestic Violence Intervention Services, Inc. 47,260.00$                                    47,260.00$                     

Domestic Violence Program of North Central 31,346.95$                                    30,381.20$                     

Family Crisis and Counseling Center, Inc. 33,885.82$                                    -$                                

Help-In-Crisis, Inc. 42,715.47$                                    39,549.29$                     

Latino Community Development Agency 30,345.36$                                    28,646.40$                     

Northwest Domestic Crisis Services, Inc. 8,259.85$                                      8,259.85$                       

Project Safe 44,773.08$                                    -$                                

Safenet Services, Inc. 61,342.00$                                    41,342.00$                     

Seminole County Domestic Violence Association  $                                    18,882.86  $                                  -   

SOS For Families  $                                    25,528.00  $                     25,528.00 

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group  $                                    19,350.00  $                     19,350.00 

The Saville Center  $                                    20,000.00  $                                  -   

YWCA Enid 14,166.90$                                     $                                  -   

YWCA Oklahoma City 15,151.28$                                     $                     15,151.28 

YWCA Oklahoma City 7,118.13$                                       $                       7,118.13 

Total Requested: 430,223.70$                                  

Total Awarded:  $                   270,734.00 

District Attorneys Council

SASP 2013 Awards

Federal Grants Division


